
I 

I 
. I 

. i 

BY-LAW NO~;?~;~;> 
BE:ma A BY-:Dnv ~o AMEND BY-iAt4 913 (Schedule Jh 
BE IT ENACTED AND IT IS HEREBY ENACTED, THAT BY-LAvl NUI1ffiER- ~13 
SCHEDULE A BE AllJENDED AS FOtE01tJS: -

(A)· Private Dwellings -Sinks -First Sink 16.50 Per Ann rr. 
- Additional or 

Seasonal Sink 4.18 II II 

Commercial Establishments - Additional Sink 

(B) Bath Tubs - Charge for each Tub 

(C) 

(D) 

(E) 

(F) 

(G) 

(H) 

(I) 

( J) 

Showers - Charge for each Shower 

Toilets - Charge for each Toilet 

Urinals - Charge for each Urinal 

Wash Basins - Charge for each ·tvash Basin 

- Charge for each Set of 
Laundry Tubs 

Laundry Tubs 

Automatic Washer 
(Portable of Stationery Type) 
~~! .. ,;~--~~~~~~~ 

Automatic Dish Washer 

Lawn Service - Charge for each Tap 

Additional inside Taps - Charge for each Tap 

Minimum Flat Rate Charge 

16 • 50 . II 

4.18 It 

1.65 " 

5.28 

5.50 

4.18 

2.20 

2.20 

2.20 

3.30 

2.20 

16.50 

rt 

tl 

II 

It 

" 
II 

II 

II 

II 

. . \)17"' 0 

~~ 
- .. ' 

READ A FIRST TI~m THIS _ _,_f1.....z-=P;-L'1;LJlf-· _ _.:DAY OF DECEMBER 1972 

READ A SECOND AND THIRD TIME AND FINALLY PASSED ·;HIS fi.FI?/. · DAY 
OF DECEMBER, 1972. 

REEVE 

,'' 

II 

II 

II 

II 

" 
II 

II 

" 
II 

II 

II 

II 


