BY-LAW NO. 72-25

BEING A BY-LAW TO AMEND BY-LAW 913 (Schedule A)

BE IT ENACTED AND IT IS HEREBY ENACTED, THAT BY-LAW NUMBER 913 SCHEDULE A BE AMENDED AS FOLLOWS:

(A)	Private Dwellings	- Sinks - First Sink	16.50	Per	Annu	m
		- Additional or Seasonal Sink	4.18		11	
	Commercial Establ	ishments - Additional Sink	16.50	· II	**	
(B)	Bath Tubs	- Charge for each Tub	4.18	11	"	
	Showers	- Charge for each Shower	1.65	11	ft .	
(C)	Toilets	- Charge for each Toilet	5.28	ŧŧ	. 11	
(D)	Urinals	- Charge for each Urinal	5.50	ŧŧ	11	
(E)	Wash Basins	- Charge for each Wash Basin	4.18	11	11	
	Laundry Tubs	- Charge for each Set of Laundry Tubs	2.20	11	11	
(F)	Automatic Washer (Portable of Stationery Type)		2.20	**	11	
(G)	Automatic Bish Washer		2.20	11	11	
(H)	Lawn Service	- Charge for each Tap	3.30	11	11	
(I)	Additional inside	Taps - Charge for each Tap	2.20	11.	11	
(J)	Minimum Flat Rate	Charge	16.50	Ħ	"	

Reperded 1987-10

READ A FIRST TIME THIS FIFTH DAY OF DECEMBER 1972 READ A SECOND AND THIRD TIME AND FINALLY PASSED THIS FIFTH. DAY OF DECEMBER, 1972.